
CSON IM4 CPE
 CSON SIM Center  

Wednesday 04/07/2021
0745-1630

  

Text Mrs. Coulombe(806)773-9589 and/or Ms. Starch (806)317-9407 by 0730 for tardy or absence

GROUP 1 GROUP 2

0800 0900

STUDENT Arrived at STUDENT Arrived at

1 Alejandra Escandon**** 1 Ian Canono

2 Amy Lyons**** 2 Kambri Loewen

3 Lexi McLaurin **** 3 Analise Jimenez

4 Natalie Martinez**** 4 Abigail Lara

5 Alison Howard 5 Sydney Sharp 

6 Thomas Pilip 6 Jeremiah Segura

7 Keslee Jenkins 7 Rena Dikes

8 Caroline Abeyta 8 Kendra Dean

9 Madeline Naylor 9 Ernesto Armenta

10 Jesus-Jose Carrasco 10 Jennifer Whitworth-King 

****Please arrive by 0740

GROUP 3 GROUP 4

1030 1145

STUDENT Arrived at STUDENT Arrived at

1 Jerrica Greene 1 Victoria Paredez

2 Brynne Barker 2 Isaiah Herrera

3 Jordan Gegelman 3 Marissa Hernandez 

4 Malia Bates 4 Jennifer Griffith 

5 Emilee Morales 5

6 Samantha Gonzalez 6

7 Julia Herbold 7

8 Ashley Poole 8

9 Serina Duran 9

10 Andrew James 10

CPE is scheduled from 0800-1630.  
Be prepared to return in the afternoon if a second testing session is needed.



CSON IM4 CPE
 TTU SimLife Center  

Wednesday, 04/07/2021
0800-1630

  GROUP 1- 0800

STUDENT Arrived at 1st attempt room/faculty 2nd prep time

1 Alejandra Escandon****

2 Amy Lyons****

3 Lexi McLaurin ****

4 Natalie Martinez****

5 Alison Howard

6 Thomas Pilip

7 Keslee Jenkins

8 Caroline Abeyta

9 Madeline Naylor

10 Jesus-Jose Carrasco 

GROUP 2-0900

STUDENT Arrived at 1st attempt room/faculty 2nd prep time

1 Ian Canono

2 Kambri Loewen

3 Analise Jimenez

4 Abigail Lara

5 Sydney Sharp 

6 Jeremiah Segura

7 Rena Dikes

8 Kendra Dean

9 Ernesto Armenta

10 Jennifer Whitworth-King 

11

GROUP 3- 1030

STUDENT Arrived at 1st attempt room/faculty 2nd prep time

1 Jerrica Greene

2 Brynne Barker

3 Jordan Gegelman

4 Malia Bates

5 Emilee Morales

6 Samantha Gonzalez

7 Julia Herbold

8 Ashley Poole

9 Serina Duran

10 Andrew James 

11

GROUP 4-1145

STUDENT Arrived at 1st attempt room/faculty 2nd prep time

1 Victoria Paredez

2 Isaiah Herrera

3 Marissa Hernandez 

4 Jennifer Griffith 

5

6

7

8

9

10

Prep Time 
started/called to 

room time

Repeat?
 If yes-reason

2nd attempt 
room/ faculty

Prep Time 
started/called to 

room time

Repeat?
 If yes-reason

2nd attempt 
room/ faculty

Prep Time 
started/called to 

room time

Repeat?
 If yes-reason

2nd attempt 
room/ faculty

Prep Time 
started/called to 

room time

Repeat?
 If yes-reason

2nd attempt 
room/ faculty



Haley Knesek 0.593115

Joann Maples 0.435374

Taylor Galan 0.282478

Wendy Jaquez 0.951333

Madison Davis 0.505023

Amanda Enen 0.735716

Eva Gibbs 0.721866

Brenna Mendoza 0.169235

Holly Clarke 0.765215

Stephanie Garza 0.144911

Megan Pirtle 0.518654

Meritt McGehee 0.744693

Meghan Smith 0.313403

Mia Hernandez 0.540671

Maci Ramirez 0.809762

Megan Chambers 0.86116

Ernesto Armenta 0.939728

Mackenzie Martin 0.913808

Melissa Davis 0.050116

Alexis Villarreal 0.04908

Tessa Nale 0.353761

Sarah Kearney 0.706306

Megan Hartline 0.297347

Marisol Espinosa 0.676362

Nikola Lucero 0.720048

Maddie Juno 0.150468

Sidney Mcmillian 0.613175

Alexis Reid 0.122177

Priciliana Lopez 0.641228

Emily Schultz 0.774972

Katlyn Cook 0.033175

Kelsey DeLaRosa 0.786736

Lindsay Lambert 0.36835

Breann Ybarra 0.51062

Brenda Romero 0.937164

Tracy Miller 0.526553



0.93988732353934

0.041756239059616

0.051365745942883

0.057570598171244

0.067250193001128

0.103106918617298

0.234784729127123

0.269385710680116

0.279496564607761

0.289118608376567

0.297539311198572

0.305516472808838

0.314573983064127

0.336681084373979

0.359772400554441

0.413701356910059

0.431954760554213

0.466403728506836

0.486308363483563

0.537649559162951

0.585089525164806

0.636289740492816

0.673924017169376

0.703306651280797

0.718371903202705

0.722519183256158

0.725533685601448

0.735486080543564

0.742790538309331

0.764646040534439

0.771178193779048

0.778052960139048

0.795230813059174

0.812057068439004

0.813801459021545

0.817838808556587

0.834290312263243

0.882049951535719

0.945255112990917

0.94745128258976

0.969093658892963

0.980422103777523
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